
Evansville Community (1694)

FY 2019-2020 Tax Levies

Summary

Account Description

Revenue Limit 

Worksheet Line Amount

PI-401

10R-000000-211 General Fund Operating Levy Line 14A 6,105,688.00

38R-000000-211 Non-Referendum Debt Levy Line 14B 0.00

41R-000000-211 Capital Expansion Fund Levy Line 14C 0.00

Total Revenue Limit Levies: 6,105,688.00

10R-000000-212 Property Tax Chargebacks Line 15C 0.00

39R-000000-211 Referendum Approved Debt Levy Line 15A 3,230,919.00

80R-000000-211 Community Service Fund Operating Levy Line 15B 0.00

Total Certified Tax Levies: 9,336,607.00

2/4/2020 Page 1 of 5



Evansville Community (1694)

FY 2019-2020 Tax Levies

Summary

2019-2020 Levy 

Amount

Per Referendum Approved

Referenda 

ID

Vote 

Date

Year 

Expires Description

Total Referendum 

Approved

RF-4887 11/6/2018 2020 6,000,000 1,200,000.00NR - 2019

RF-4663 11/6/2018 2039 34,000,000 3,230,919.00Issue Debt

4,905,688.00Remaining Levy

9,336,607.00Total Levy Approved
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Evansville Community (1694)

FY 2019-2020 Tax Levies

Summary

Summary of Appropriation for Ref ID #4887

Referenda ID Vote Date Total Referendum Amount Type Yes Votes No Votes

1,8272,942NR - 2019RF-4887 11/6/2018 2019-2020   1,200,000 

2020-2021   1,200,000 

2021-2022   1,200,000 

2022-2023   1,200,000 

2023-2024   1,200,000 

Total:    6,000,000

Brief Description:

County

County 

Municipality 

Code

Taxation 

District

Percent of School 

District in Taxation 

District

2019-2020 Levy 

Amount

Amount of 

Referendum for 

Taxation District

Dane 13 052 T. Rutland 1,200,000.00 0.103983129 1,248.00

1,248.000.103983Dane County Totals 1,200,000.00

Green 23 006 T. Brooklyn 1,200,000.00 1.473306335 17,680.00

17,680.001.473306Green County Totals 1,200,000.00

Rock 53 222 C. Evansville 1,200,000.00 50.153399551 601,840.00

Rock 53 008 T. Center 1,200,000.00 9.431162236 113,174.00

Rock 53 016 T. Janesville 1,200,000.00 4.900398562 58,805.00

Rock 53 024 T. Magnolia 1,200,000.00 6.473821782 77,686.00

Rock 53 032 T. Porter 1,200,000.00 5.619147737 67,430.00

Rock 53 040 T. Union 1,200,000.00 21.844780668 262,137.00

1,181,072.0098.422711Rock County Totals 1,200,000.00

1,200,000.00100.000000District Totals 1,200,000.00
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Evansville Community (1694)

FY 2019-2020 Tax Levies

Summary

Summary of Appropriation for Ref ID #4663

Referenda ID Vote Date Total Referendum Amount Type Yes Votes No Votes

1,8032,984Issue DebtRF-4663 11/6/2018 34,000,000

Brief Description:

County

County 

Municipality 

Code

Taxation 

District

Percent of School 

District in Taxation 

District

2019-2020 Levy 

Amount

Amount of 

Referendum for 

Taxation District

Dane 13 052 T. Rutland 3,230,919.00 0.103983129 3,360.00

3,360.000.103983Dane County Totals 3,230,919.00

Green 23 006 T. Brooklyn 3,230,919.00 1.473306335 47,601.00

47,601.001.473306Green County Totals 3,230,919.00

Rock 53 222 C. Evansville 3,230,919.00 50.153399551 1,620,416.00

Rock 53 008 T. Center 3,230,919.00 9.431162236 304,713.00

Rock 53 016 T. Janesville 3,230,919.00 4.900398562 158,328.00

Rock 53 024 T. Magnolia 3,230,919.00 6.473821782 209,164.00

Rock 53 032 T. Porter 3,230,919.00 5.619147737 181,550.00

Rock 53 040 T. Union 3,230,919.00 21.844780668 705,787.00

3,179,958.0098.422711Rock County Totals 3,230,919.00

3,230,919.00100.000000District Totals 3,230,919.00
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Evansville Community (1694)

FY 2019-2020 Tax Levies

Summary

County

Taxation 

District

County 

Municipality 

Code

Tax Apportionment 

Equalized Value

Percent of 

School District 

in Taxation 

District

Amount of Tax 

Levy for Taxation 

District

Total Certified 

Tax Levies 

From PI-401

PI-401 Data

Dane 13 052 T. Rutland 868,928.00 0.103983129 9,336,607.00 9,708.00

Dane County Totals 0.103983 9,336,607.00 9,708.00

Green 23 006 T. Brooklyn 12,311,585.00 1.473306335 9,336,607.00 137,557.00

Green County Totals 1.473306 9,336,607.00 137,557.00

Rock 53 222 C. Evansville 419,103,500.00 50.153399551 9,336,607.00 4,682,626.00

Rock 53 008 T. Center 78,810,871.00 9.431162236 9,336,607.00 880,551.00

Rock 53 016 T. Janesville 40,949,850.00 4.900398562 9,336,607.00 457,531.00

Rock 53 024 T. Magnolia 54,098,055.00 6.473821782 9,336,607.00 604,435.00

Rock 53 032 T. Porter 46,956,029.00 5.619147737 9,336,607.00 524,638.00

Rock 53 040 T. Union 182,544,436.00 21.844780668 9,336,607.00 2,039,561.00

Rock County Totals 98.422711 9,336,607.00 9,189,342.00

District Totals 100.000000 9,336,607.00 9,336,607.00

2/4/2020 Page 5 of 5


